4:15-4:27 p.m.

4:27-4:30 p.m.

4:30-4:40 p.m.

4:40-4:50 p.m.

4:50-5:05 p.m.

College Council Meeting
Monday, November 11, 2019

4:15-5:30 p.m.
Sayles-Hill 251
AGENDA
President’s Report Steve Poskanzer
Approval of Minutes Steve Poskanzer

CEDI Name Change Request CEDI Co-Chair Rhemi Abrams-Fuller

Dining Assessment Director of Auxiliary Services Jesse Cashman

Winter Wardrobe & Carleton Cupboard
Director of Student Activities Lee Clark and

Assistant Director of Student Activities Miiko Taylor

NEXT MEETING: January 20, 2020




