College Council Meeting Monday, November 11, 2019 4:15-5:30 p.m. Sayles-Hill 251

AGENDA

4:15-4:27 p.m.	President's Report	Steve Poskanzer
4:27-4:30 p.m.	Approval of Minutes	Steve Poskanzer
4:30-4:40 p.m.	CEDI Name Change Request	CEDI Co-Chair Rhemi Abrams-Fuller
4:40-4:50 p.m.	Dining Assessment D	rirector of Auxiliary Services Jesse Cashman
4:50-5:05 p.m.	Winter Wardrobe & Carleton Cupboard Director of Student Activities Lee Clark and Assistant Director of Student Activities Miiko Taylor	

NEXT MEETING: January 20, 2020